
WHY IS YOUR  
DONATION IMPORTANT?
• Most effective way to  

make a difference at the 
district & provincial level

• Small monthly donations  
make a big difference

• Scan the QR code  
to make a donation 

YOU CAN HELP 
MAKE A DIFFERENCE 

ANDREW 
FUREY

With your help, our Party will remain 
stable and secure while building  
a brighter future.

INFO@NLLIBERALS.CA 709.754.1813 WWW.NLLIBERALS.CA



YEARLY CONTRIBUTION YOUR TAX CREDIT

$120
$240
$600
$900

$85
$145
$316.66
$416.66

FOR JUST $10 A MONTH, YOU  
CAN MAKE A DIFFERENCE
RECEIVE A TAX CREDIT UP TO 75%

LIBERAL PARTY OF NEWFOUNDLAND AND 
LABRADOR PARTY PATRONS DONATION FUND

FOR MORE INFORMATION, OR TO SEND  
THE COMPLETED FORM, PLEASE CONTACT:

LIBERAL PARTY OF NEWFOUNDLAND AND LABRADOR
SUITE 116, 510 TOPSAIL ROAD

ST. JOHN’S, NL A1E 2C2
TEL: 709.754.1813   EMAIL: INFO@NLLIBERALS.CA



DONATION FORM
CONTACT INFORMATION

NAME:  

ADDRESS:  

 

EMAIL:  

PHONE:  

DONATION AMOUNT OCCURRENCE
  $10 (tax credit $7.50)   MONTHLY
  $20 (tax credit $15)   YEARLY
  $50 (tax credit $37.50)   ONE TIME DONATION
  $100 (tax credit $75)
  OTHER:  

DISTRICT
Please tell us what district you would like to donate to:

 

PLEASE SELECT ONE OF THE FOLLOWING PAYMENT OPTIONS

  AUTOMATIC DEBIT WITHDRAWAL (PLEASE ATTACH VOID CHEQUE)

  CREDIT CARD NAME:  

CARD #:  

CARD TYPE:  EXPIRY:  

I hereby autorize the listed donation to the Liberal Party of Newfoundland and Labrador.

SIGNATURE:  DATE:  


