

ANDREW FUREY

YOU CAN HELP MAKE A DIFFERENCE

With your help, our Party will remain stable and secure while building a brighter future.

Liberal

WHY IS YOUR DONATION IMPORTANT?

- Most effective way to make a difference at the district & provincial level
- Small monthly donations make a big difference
- Scan the QR code to make a donation











FOR JUST \$10 A MONTH, YOU CAN MAKE A DIFFERENCE

RECEIVE A TAX CREDIT UP TO 75%

YEARLY CONTRIBUTION	YOUR TAX CREDIT
\$120	\$85
\$240	\$145
\$600	\$316.66
\$900	\$416.66

LIBERAL PARTY OF NEWFOUNDLAND AND LABRADOR PARTY PATRONS DONATION FUND

FOR MORE INFORMATION, OR TO SEND THE COMPLETED FORM, PLEASE CONTACT:

LIBERAL PARTY OF NEWFOUNDLAND AND LABRADOR SUITE 116, 510 TOPSAIL ROAD ST. JOHN'S, NL A1E 2C2 TEL: 709.754.1813 EMAIL: INFO@NLLIBERALS.CA







DONATION FORM

CONTACT INFORMA	ATION	
NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
MDDINESS:		
EMAIL:		
PHONE:		
DONATION AMOUN	.	OCCUPATION
DONATION AMOUN		OCCURRENCE O MONTHLY
\$10 (tax credit \$7.50)\$20 (tax credit \$15)		O YEARLY
O \$50 (tax credit \$37.50)		O ONE TIME DONATION
O \$100 (tax credit \$75)		
O OTHER:		
DISTRICT		
Please tell us what district you would like to donate to:		
r isase tell us what district you would like to dollate to.		
PLEASE SELECT ONE OF THE FOLLOWING PAYMENT OPTIONS		
O AUTOMATIC DEBIT WITHDRAWAL (PLEASE ATTACH VOID CHEQUE)		
O CREDIT CARD	NAME:	
	CARD #:	
	CARD TYPE:	EXPIRY:
I hereby autorize the listed donation to the Liberal Party of Newfoundland and Labrador.		
SIGNATURE:		DATE: